
Eesti üliõpilaste MV kergejõustikus 

05.03.2016, Tartu, TÜ Spordihoone 
 

N 60m 

1 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 7,91 
2 Kaili Kriisa 05.05.1993 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 8,10 

3 Marilin Mättik 14.03.1996 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 8,19 
4 Liis Roose 03.11.1996 Tartu Ülikool 8,40 

5 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 8,87 
6 Geily Sinijärv 10.09.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 9,05 

7 Kadi Kangur 30.07.1994 Eesti Kõrgem Sõjakool 10,15 
 
N 200m 

1 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 26,02 
2 Marilin Mättik 14.03.1996 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 26,77 

3 Urmi Tari 29.11.1998 Tartu KJP Gümnaasium 29,28 
4 Kadri Pulk 02.11.1990 Tartu Ülikool 30,49 
5 Geily Sinijärv 10.09.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 30,52 

6 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 30,70 
7 Maali Tamm 28.03.1994 Tartu Ülikool 34,59 

v.a Hanna Sõnajalg 29.06.2000 Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool 26,22 
 
N 800m 

1 Liis Roose 03.11.1996 Tartu Ülikool 2.37,02 
2 Laura Johanna Mettis 07.11.1996 Tartu Ülikool 2.47,01 

3 Geily Sinijärv 10.09.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 2.58,04 
4 Maali Tamm 28.03.1994 Tartu Ülikool 3.01,99 

 
N kõrgushüpe 

1 Merli Ilves 26.06.1995 Tartu Ülikool 1.69 

2 Teele Treiel 07.10.1992 Tartu Ülikool 1.60 
3 Marleen Lõhmus 28.08.1994 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 1.55 

4 Annabel Luuk 23.04.1996 Tartu Ülikool 1.55 
5 Liisi Nõmmela 28.09.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 1.45 
 
N teivashüpe 

1 Helmi Ulrika Kirm 04.05.1995 Tartu Ülikool 2.70 

2 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 2.20 
v.a Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 Tartu KJP Gümnaasium 2.70 
 
N kaugushüpe 

1 Annabel Luuk 23.04.1996 Tartu Ülikool 5.29 

2 Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998 Tõrva Gümnaasium 5.12 
3 Laura Johanna Mettis 07.11.1996 Tartu Ülikool 4.94 

3 Liisi Nõmmela 28.09.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 4.77 
4 Kadri Pulk 02.11.1990 Tartu Ülikool 4.49 
5 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 4.43 

6 Maali Tamm 28.03.1994 Tartu Ülikool 3.88 
v.a Hanna Sõnajalg 29.06.2000 Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool 5.38 

v.a Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 4.58 
 
N kuulitõuge 4kg 

1 Laura Tšernova 10.01.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 11.68 
2 Teele Treiel 07.10.1992 Tartu Ülikool 9.98 

3 Kadri Pulk 02.11.1990 Tartu Ülikool 9.50 
4 Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998 Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.30 



5 Liisi Nõmmela 28.09.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 8.94 

6 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 8.58 
7 Meril Klaos 16.06.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 8.15 

8 Airi Lõhmus 14.09.1972 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 8.00 
3kg 
v.a Jaana Pärnpuu 26.05.1999 Jaan Poska Gümnaasium 10.08 

 
M 60m 

 Eelj. Fin. 
1 Kaspar Arusalu 18.12.1995 Eesti Maaülikool 7,39 7,34 

2 Henri Loose 21.11.1995 Tartu Ülikool 7,37 7,34 
3 Karel Sarv 08.07.1998 Lähte Gümnaasium 7,35 7,35 
4 Roland Jaamu 26.04.1992 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 7,28 7,36 

5 Maiko Kiis 17.07.1995 Tartu Ülikool 7,43 7,40 
6 Rait Väär 17.10.1992 Eesti Maaülikool 7,48 7,50 

7 Martin Flink 13.01.1995 Tartu Ülikool 7,52 7,55 
8 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.1996 Tallinna Tehnikakõrgkool 7,50 DNS 
9 Ergo Tamm 31.01.1992 Eesti Maaülikool 7,60 

9 Ardo Tahur 04.09.1994 Eesti Maaülikool 7,60 
11 Ott Martens 27.02.1998 Viljandi Gümnaasium 7,61 

12 Kevin Martihhin 18.02.1993 Tartu Ülikool 7,62 
13 Mardo Kööp 11.11.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 7,68 
14 Karl Koha 21.11.1994 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 7,70 

15 Illimar Born 09.12.1993 Tartu Ülikool 7,75 
16 Martin Horn 20.02.1993 Tartu Ülikool 7,83 

17 Egert Indres 13.10.1993 Tartu Ülikool 7,89 
18 Elion Sõber 04.07.1991 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 8,19 

18 Paul Kangro 23.06.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 8,19 
 
M 200m 

1 Roland Jaamu 26.04.1992 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 23,25 
2 Karel Sarv 08.07.1998 Lähte Gümnaasium 23,97 

3 Maiko Kiis 17.07.1995 Tartu Ülikool 24,06 
4 Martin Horn 20.02.1993 Tartu Ülikool 24,73 
5 Kevin Martihhin 18.02.1993 Tartu Ülikool 24,74 

6 Marko Pärn 19.10.1994 Tartu Ülikool 24,76 
7 Kaspar Arusalu 18.12.1995 Eesti Maaülikool 25,01 

8 Ergo Tamm 31.01.1992 Eesti Maaülikool 25,09 
9 Mardo Kööp 11.11.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 25,90 
10 Elion Sõber 04.07.1991 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 26,54 

11 Paul Kangro 23.06.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 26,55 
12 Egert Indres 13.10.1993 Tartu Ülikool 26,65 

 
M 1500m 

1 Karel Hussar 18.06.1995 IT Kolledž 4.23,86 
2 Taavi Tamm 18.08.1998 Lähte gümnaasium 4.40,37 
3 Marek Karm 19.06.1990 Tartu Ülikool 4.48,14 

4 Mauno Kapten 08.04.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 4.54,40 
5 Elion Sõber 04.07.1991 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 4.59,09 

6 Karl-Martin Saaver 21.09.1994 Kaitseväe Ühendatud ÕA 5.04,96 
7 Illimar Born 09.12.1993 Tartu Ülikool 5.12,35 
8 Mihkel Roots 30.06.1995 IT Kolledž 6.43,11 

v.a Erik Naissaar 12.04.1999 Pärnumaa KHK 4.45,56 
 

 
 



M kõrgushüpe 

1 Jakob Goroško 03.10.1992 Eesti Maaülikool 2.02 
2 Marko Lauri 27.04.1994 Tartu Ülikool 1.85 

3 Henri Loose 21.11.1995 Tartu Ülikool 1.85 
4 Helger Pikk 20.05.1996 Tartu Ülikool 1.80 
5 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 Tartu Ülikool 1.75 

6 Karl Koha 21.11.1994 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 1.70 
7 Kevin Martihhin 18.02.1993 Tartu Ülikool 1.65 

8 Karl-Martin Saaver 21.09.1994 Kaitseväe Ühendatud ÕA 1.60 
9 Mardo Kööp 11.11.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 1.55 

v.a Karl Lumi 04.04.1985  2.11 
 
M teivashüpe 

1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 IT Kolledž 4.75 
2 Henri Loose 21.11.1995 Tartu Ülikool 3.80 

3 Joonas Püvi 26.07.1994 Tartu Ülikool 3.40 
 Allan Aim 03.02.1991 Tartu Ülikool NH 
 
M kaugushüpe 

1 Martin Flink 13.01.1995 Tartu Ülikool 6.58 

2 Kaspar Arusalu 18.12.1995 Eesti Maaülikool 6.57 
3 Kaarel Jõgi 19.01.1996 Eesti Maaülikool 6.47 
4 Rait Väär 17.10.1992 Eesti Maaülikool 6.44 

5 Henri Loose 21.11.1995 Tartu Ülikool 6.35 
6 Ott Martens 27.08.1998 Viljandi Gümnaasium 6.23 

7 Klaus Peeter Rüütli 12.08.1996 Tartu Ülikool 6.15 
8 Helger Pikk 20.05.1996 Tartu Ülikool 5.87 

9 Martin Horn 20.02.1993 Tartu Ülikool 5.76 
10 Egert Indres 13.10.1993 Tartu Ülikool 5.71 
11 Riivo Niilisk 08.02.1983 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 5.56 

12 Elion Sõber 04.07.1991 Tallinna Tehnikaülikool 5.39 
13 Paul Kangro 23.06.1996 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 5.15 

14 Mardo Kööp 11.11.1995 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 5.08 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 

1 Karl Koha 21.11.1994 Eesti Sisekaitseakadeemia 16.52 
2 Georg Niit 13.03.1993 Tartu Ülikool 14.04 

3 Kevin Martihhin 18.02.1993 Tartu Ülikool 12.22 
4 Henri Loose 21.11.1995 Tartu Ülikool 11.60 
5 Ergo Tamm 31.01.1992 Eesti Maaülikool 11.52 

6 Sten Karro 13.11.1991 Eesti Maaülikool 10.77 
7 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.1996 Tallinna Tehnikakõrgkool 10.71 


